DENIED:

NUMBER
08-0881
08-1102
08-1125
08-1534
08-1567
08-1717
08-1736
08-1751
08-1837

08-1908
08-2034
09-0082
09-0113
09-0182
09-0345
09-0370
09-0416
09-0462
09-0487
09-0549
09-0562
09-0567
09-0597
09-0631
09-0646
09-0676
09-0695
09-0696
09-0699
09-0703
09-0720
09-0745
09-0760
09-0912
09-0914
09-0923
09-0990
09-1007
09-1051

FURTHER REVIEW RESULTS

COUNTY
Black Hawk
Dallas

Polk

Polk
Humboldt
Poweshiek
Black Hawk
Polk
Howard
Allamakee
Dubuque
Crawford
Allamakee
Story

Sioux

Black Hawk
Scott
Muscatine
Black Hawk
Sioux
Madison
Chickasaw
Story

Linn
Washington
Cerro Gordo
Marshall
Woodbury
Mills
Bremer
Lucas
Black Hawk
Black Hawk
Linn
Johnson
Polk
Johnson

Pottawattamie

Cerro Gordo
Black Hawk
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CASE NAME
State v. Bush
Evans v. State
State v. Little
State v. Elken
State v. Shekey
Bear v. State
State v. Roberts
State v. Schofield
State v. Gosnell

State v. Harlston

State v. Russell

Allamakee County v. Schaumberg Living Trust
State v. Tyerman

Midwest Hatchery v. Doorenbos Poultry

US Bank v. Weems

State v. Garnica

State v. Reynolds

State v. Jackson

State v. McMillen

Cooper v. Iowa Realty Co.

Christenson v. First Nat’l Bank of Sioux Center
State v. Meek

Quwest Bus. & Gov’t Serv. v. Lawchek, Ltd.
State v. Schrock

State v. Broghammer

State v. Hoover

Taylor v. Farm Bureau Mut. Ins. Co.

Stonerook v. State

McNeilus Hog Farms v. Farm Bureau Mut. Ins. Co.
WSH Props., L.L.C. v. Daniels

Bank of New York Mellon v. Foster

State v. Bunch

State v. Marquette

Sweers v. Westfall

Hodson v. Wykoff Indus.

Converse v. Honohan

State v. Leggio

Huffman v. AADG, Inc.

State v. Perez



09-1061 Muscatine In re Marriage of Madsen
09-1104 Bremer In re Marriage of Franzen
09-1152 Marshall In re Marriage of Rasmussen
09-1176 Fayette State v. Iowa Dist. Ct.
09-1686 Johnson Inre K.E., RE., and W.E.-H.
09-1825 Jackson Inre S.K.

09-1830 Polk Inre D.H. and S.A.H.
10-0068 Polk Inre S.A.H. and D.H.
10-0104 Pottawattamie Inre A.R.S.

10-0105 Polk Inre A.S. and D.B.

10-0280 Polk Inre A.D.-B.
GRANTED:
NUMBER COUNTY CASE NAME

08-1893 Winnebago Solland v. Second Injury Fund of lIowa



